

York County Honors Choirs Sponsor Agreement

Tier 1 - \$5000 Tier 2 - \$2500 Tier 3 - \$1000

Name and Logo as sponsor on all concert programs and the YCHC website

Four Complimentary Tickets to the Season Finale Concert

Dates of Sponsorship: One year	
Total Gift Amount \$ to	be paid completely by <i>(date)</i>
in installments of \$	nnually Semi-Annually Quarterly Monthly nmitment of \$ each year for years (2 – 5
Sponsor Name: (As it would appear in program)	
Contact Person:	
Email:	Phone:
Sponsor Signature:	

Thank you for your support of the Honors Choirs' mission to engage the hearts and minds of its singers by providing choral education and performance opportunities to diverse young people from throughout York County, enhancing the quality and culture of our community.

Bill Lytle, Executive Director ♦ executivedirector@theYCHC.org ♦ 717-577-7686

York County Honors Choirs ♦ PO Box 827, York, PA 17405 ♦ www.theYCHC.org

York County Honors Choirs, Inc. is a 501c3 non-profit public charity, EIN: 47-4155732